

Materiale de constructii - CTF Chip

I.D.: 93126136

Data publicarii	06.02.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.386,43 RON - 2.386,43 RON

Descriere: ADEZIV POLISTIREN DECO 280ML BUC 2 10.92 21.85 4.15 ECOLASURE EXTRA ALUN 0.75L BUC 3 32.77 98.32 18.68 ECOLASURE STEJAR INCHIS 0.75L BUC 3 32.77 98.32 18.68 BORI 9 PALISANDRU LAZUR SUBTIRE 5L B 2 167.23 334.45 63.55 PAZIE 1 3011/8017 BUC 3 32.77 98.32 18.68 EMAIL ECOLUX ALB 0.75L6 BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 OSKAR AQUA MATT EMAIL MARO 0.6L BUC 2 31.93 63.87 12.13 OSKAR AQUA MATT EMAIL GRI URBAN 0.6L BUC 1 35.29 35.29 6.71 CHIT DE ROST CE40 CHOCOLATE 5KG BUC 1 49.58 49.58 9.42 PAZIE 1 3011/8017 BUC 5 32.77 163.87 31.13 GLET CT 127 20KG BUC 3 43.70 131.09 24.91 SAPA AUTONIVELANTA CN 68 25 KG BUC 14 48.74 682.35 129.65 SPUMA PU TS62PROFI CERESIT 750ML PISTOL BUC 2 20.17 40.34 7.66 FOLIE PEE 5MM MP 65 3.36 218.49 41.51 AMORSA NO.4 DE 10L+A10L BUC 1 24.37 24.37 4.63
